New Product News
1
Electroformed Probe Pins
XP3B
Highly Reliable Electroformed Probe Pins.
Outer spring type.
• Plunger structure to ensure stable contact.
• High durability due to the smooth end surfaces achieved

XP3B-38  0.38 Diameter for 0.5-mm Pitch
■Dimensions (Unit: mm) ■Recommended Mounting Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■Ordering Information
Note: Either upper or lower contact can be set for contact with the inspection target.
0.38 dia.
0.09
0.20.09
0.2
0.5
2.85
0.5
0.5
1.85
0.41 dia.0.35
Upper contact
length protrusion
0.1
Lower contact
length protrusion
0.23 dia.
0.23 dia.
Upper contact shape Lower contact shape Model Minimum ordering quantity (pieces)
D
D XP3B-3829-5050-1-D/D
50
R XP3B-3829-5050-1-D/R
S XP3B-3829-5050-1-D/S
R R XP3B-3829-5050-1-R/R
S
R XP3B-3829-5050-1-S/R
S XP3B-3829-5050-1-S/S
4
XP3B
XP3B-30  0.30 Diameter for 0.4-mm Pitch
■Dimensions (Unit: mm) ■Recommended Mounting Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■Ordering Information
Note: Set the lower contact for contact with the inspection target.
0.3 dia.
0.2
0.06 0.2
0.09
0.5
2.85
0.5
0.1
Lower contact
length protrusion
0.33 dia.
0.4
0.35
Upper contact
length protrusion 0.23 dia.
0.23 dia.
1.85
Upper contact shape Lower contact shape Model Minimum ordering quantity (pieces)
D
D XP3B-3029-5050-1-D/D
50
R XP3B-3029-5050-1-D/R
S XP3B-3029-5050-1-D/S
R
D XP3B-3029-5050-1-R/D
R XP3B-3029-5050-1-R/R
S XP3B-3029-5050-1-R/S
S
D XP3B-3029-5050-1-S/D
R XP3B-3029-5050-1-S/R
S XP3B-3029-5050-1-S/S
5
XP3B
XP3B-22  0.22 Diameter for 0.3-mm Pitch
■Dimensions (Unit: mm) ■Recommended Mounting Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■Ordering Information
Note: Set the lower contact for contact with the inspection target.
0.22 dia.
0.12
0.055
0.055
0.12
2.7
0.3
0.7
0.3
0.15 dia.
0.25 dia.
0.15 dia.
1.70
0.4
Upper contact
length protrusion
0.1
Lower contact
length protrusion
Upper contact shape Lower contact shape Model Minimum ordering quantity (pieces)
D
S
XP3B-2227-7030-1-D/S
50
S XP3B-2227-7030-1-S/S
6
XP3B
XP3B-3012  0.30 Diameter for High-frequency Applications
■Dimensions (Unit: mm) ■Recommended Mounting Dimensions(Unit: mm)
■Ordering Information
Note: Set the lower contact for contact with the inspection target.
0.3 dia.